District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Form C-104
Revised July 28, 2000
Submit to Appropriate District Office
5 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

## I. REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT

"Transporter OGRID 19 Transporter Name & Address "POD "10/G "POD ULSTR Location and Description and Description 147831 Agave Energy Company 2832258 G Unit M - Section 30-T8S-R27E 105 South Fourth Street Artesia, NM 88210  015694 Navajo Refining Company 2832257 O Unit M - Section 30-T8S-R27E  P. O. Box 159 Artesia, NM 88210  IV. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description Unit M - Section 30-T8S-R27E  Unit M - Section 30-T8S-R27E	¹ Operator na	me and Add	ress						<sup>2</sup> OGRID Numb			
10.5 South Fourth Street   7 Resease for Filing Code Efficience Date   7 Resease for Filing Code   7 Researce for Filing Code   7 Researce for Filing Code   7 Resease for Filing Code   7 Researce for Filing Code   7 R	Yates Peti	roleum C	Corporat	ion	/					0	25575	
Speed Code   Speed Name   Speed Name   Speed Name   Speed Code   Speed Name   Spe	105 South	Fourth :	Street									
Produced Water   Pool CLESTE Location and Executions   Pool CLESTE L			U	5 Pool Name				!				
Frincip Code						esignated Pec	ignated Pecos Slope Abo			i		
South Acme AZM State   1										9 Well No	umber	
"Postore Location 30 SS 27B 660 South 660 West Chaves  "Boston Hole Location 1.1. In a test to Section Township Range Location 1.2. Color "Production Range Location Characteristic Charac					5	South Acme A	outh Acme AZM State			1		
*** Section   Se		Location										
		Section			Lot.ldn						1	
III. or in no.   Section   Township   Range   Lot Idn   Feet from the   S   Producing Method Code   "Gin Cinnection Date   "C-129 Fermit Number   "C-129 Efricative Date	4 M	30	8S	27E		660	Sou	ıth	660	West	Chaves	
The Cube   "Producing Mathood Cube   "Gas Corractions Date   "C-129 Formal Number   "C-129 Infrastruct Date   "C-129 Engineero Date   "C-120 Engineero Date   "C-129 Enginee				n Danco Lot Ida		Fast from the	the North/South line		Feet from the	Fact/West	East/West line County	
S	UL OF IOL IIO.	Section	TOWNSIN	p Kange	Locidii	reet from the	140141/30	un me	reet nom me	Last/ West	The County	
1.   Ol and Gas Transporters   Transporter GORID   19 Transporter Name A Address   " POD   " ON	12 Lse Code	13 Producin	g Method Co	ode 14 Gas	Connection Date	<sup>15</sup> C-129 Pe	rmit Number		<sup>16</sup> C-129 Effective	Date	<sup>17</sup> C-129 Expiration Date	
### 147831   Agave Energy Company   2832258   G   Unit M - Section 30-T8S-R27E	S		F		6/4/02							
147831   Agave Energy Company   105 South Fourth Street   105 South Fourth Street   Artesia, NM 88210   2832258   G	III. Oi	il and Gas	Transpo	rters								
10.5 South Fourth Street			19 Transporter Name & Address			30 I	<sup>20</sup> POD <sup>21</sup> O/0					
Artesia, NM 88210  015694  Navajo Refining Company  P. O. Box 159  Artesia, NM 88210  2832257  O Unit M - Section 30-T8S-R27E  P. O. Box 159  Artesia, NM 88210  Produced Water  Produced Wate	1478:					283	2832258 G		Unit M - Section 30-T8S-R27E			
Navajo Refining Company		and the second										
P. O. Box 159 Artesia, NM 88210    Produced Water	0156	va in internal 26				202	2022257			Hait M. Cooties 20 Tec Pare		
N. Produced Water   POD ULSTR Location and Description   Unit M - Section 30-T8S-R27E	0120		-	_	ompany	263	2231		Onn	vi – Section	1 30-103-R27E	
ProD					##** 5 %						-9627	
ProD   2832259	Mikristi e terbik.	ali minaka padadi.				statistic in the	464 t 1744\$1	Er eur i file ve	**************************************		324261027	
ProD   2832259		The same and									A A	
ProD   2832259							<u>. (</u>	Ha Aid			1 2002	
ProD	Marie Augusta										RECEIVED.	
ProD								Bara Tal.			- OCU - ARTESIA	
V. Well Completion Data  The section 30-T8S-R27E  The section 30-T8S-R27E  The section 30-T8S-R27E  V. Well Completion Data  The section 30-T8S-R27E  The section 30-T8S-R2	POD Produce	ed water		2º POD ULSTR La	ocation and Description	on .		···	<del></del>		. 40	
V. Well Completion Data   31 Ready Date   32 Ready Date   32 TD   33 PBTD   34 PBTD   35 Perforations   35 DHC, MC	2832259			Unit M - S	Section 30-T8	S-R27E					ELELZINOVO)	
Note   Size	V. Well Completion Data											
3/30/02  " Hole Size	25 Spud Date		<sup>26</sup> Ready Date				<sup>28</sup> PBTD				<sup>30</sup> DHC, MC	
"Hole Size 12 Casing & Tubing Size 33 Depth Set 1375' 500 sx (circ)  7-7/8" 5-1/2" 6675' 550 sx  TOC 4050' (CBL)  VI. Well Test Data  "Date New Oil 6/4/02 6/30/02 24 hours 210 psi N/A  "Choke Size Goil Water Oil 12 Water Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature Approved by:  "Hole Size Oil Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature Approved by:  "Title:  Title:  Title:  Title:  Title:  Regulatory Compliance Supervisor  Date:  Phone:			5/21/02		6675'		5400'		4767	-5166'		
10-3/4" 8-5/8" 1375' 500 sx (circ)  7-7/8" 5-1/2" 6675' 550 sx  TOC 4050' (CBL)  VI. Well Test Data  VI. Well Test Data  Polate New Oil 6/4/02 6/30/02 24 hours 210 psi N/A  Choke Size 24/64" 0 12 6/30/02 24 hours 210 psi N/A  Test Method Flow Test Method 24/64" 0 12 796 Flow Test Method Flow Test Method and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Title:  Tina Huerta  Title:  Regulatory Compliance Supervisor  Date: Phone:	3/30/	/02										
7-7/8"  5-1/2"  6675'  550 sx  TOC 4050' (CBL)  VI. Well Test Data  Toc 4050' (CBL)  Toc 4050' (CBL)  VI. Well Test Data  Toc 4050' (CBL)  Toc 4				32		Size				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
VI. Well Test Data  "I Date New Oil So Gas Delivery Date 6/4/02 6/30/02 24 hours 210 psi N/A  "Choke Size 30 il Water 24/64" 0 12 996 "Gas Oil Onservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature:  Tina Huerta  Title:  Regulatory Compliance Supervisor  Date: Phone:												
VI. Well Test Data  VI. Sepasure  VI. Approved by:  VI. Well Test Data  VII. Sepasure  VII. Well Test Data  VII. Sepasure  VII. Well Test Data  VII. Sepasure  VII. Sepasure  VII. Sepasure  VII. Well Test Data  VII. Sepasure  VIII. Sepasure  VII. Sepasure  VII. Sepasure  VII. Sepasure		7-778		J-1/2				0075				
15 Date New Oil 16 Gas Delivery Date 6/4/02 6/30/02 24 hours 210 psi N/A  1 Choke Size 24/64" 0 12 12 196 0 12 0												
15 Date New Oil 16 Gas Delivery Date 6/4/02 6/30/02 24 hours 210 psi N/A  1 Choke Size 24/64" 0 12 12 196 0 12 0										<u> </u>		
6/4/02 6/30/02 24 hours 210 psi N/A  "Choke Size 24/64" 0 12 96 "Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas				- D !! =	17	T D	2v		-	39 mt - D	40 C P	
"Choke Size 24/64"  O 12  "I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed name:  Title:  Regulatory Compliance Supervisor  Date:  Phone:  "Gas 40F  "Test Method Flow Test  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Approved by:  Approved by:  Approval Date:  Phone:	" Date N	lew Oil	,									
Title: Regulatory Compliance Supervisor  Phone:  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Approved by:  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Approved by:  Title:  Approval Date:  Phone:				<sup>42</sup> Oil						-		
and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed name:  Title:  Regulatory Compliance Supervisor  Date:  Phone:  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Approved by:  Approval Date:  Approval Date:  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Approved by:  Approval Date:  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Approved by:  Approval Date:							AH	<del></del>	CONCE	DI LA MICI		
Approved by:  Printed name: Tina Huerta  Title: Regulatory Compliance Supervisor Date: Phone:  Approved by:  Title:  Approved by:  Title:  Title:  Approval Date:  Phone:	and that the in						1/1/20	OI.	L CONSE. Origin	RVATIOI Ai signe	N DIVISION	
Printed name: Tina Huerta  Title: Regulatory Compliance Supervisor Date: Phone:  Title: Approval Date:  Phone:			1	1		į	Approved by:		DISTRI	CT II SUP	ERVISOR	
Tina Huerta  Title: Regulatory Compliance Supervisor Date: Phone:  Approval Date:  Approval Date:  Approval Date:  Approval Date:	الح	بهما	Hue	rta			Title:					
Date: Phone:	1					<del></del>					<u></u>	
Date: Phone:		ory Com	pliance	Superviso	or		Approval Date: JUL 31 2002					
	Date:			Phone:								